Tool Pro Measuring Tape - 8m/25mm

Nad mdged or type unknown

MEASURING TAPE, RED ABS CASE WITH BLACK RUBBER GRIP,
BLACK BELT CLIP, BLACK STOP BUTTON, BLACK END HOOK
WITH 2 STRONG MAGNETS, YELLOW TAPE, MATT SILVER PVC
STICKER AT CASE.
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SECONDARY MATERIAL
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SOCIAL AUDITS

XD Collection

Acrylonitril Butadieen Styrene (ABS)

Carbon steel

red

186

black

30

Pad print

347.7

SIS

Polybag and individual box
8.8X5.1X10.8
28X23.5X39

10

40

9017801000
CHN

2.66

Tools & Torches
Measuring tapes

BSCI



