## **Tool Pro Measuring Tape - 8m/25mm**



MEASURING TAPE, RED ABS CASE WITH BLACK RUBBER GRIP, BLACK BELT CLIP, BLACK STOP BUTTON, BLACK END HOOK WITH 2 STRONG MAGNETS, YELLOW TAPE, MATT SILVER PVC STICKER AT CASE.

BRAND	XD Collection
MATERIAL	Acrylonitril Butadieen Styrene (ABS)
SECONDARY MATERIAL	Carbon steel
MAIN COLOUR	red
PMS MAIN COLOUR	186
SECONDARY COLOUR	black
PMS SECONDARY COLOUR	30
PRINT METHOD	Pad print
NET ITEM WEIGHT (GR)	347.7
GROSS WEIGHT ITEM (GR)	373
PACKAGING TYPE	Polybag and individual box
PRODUCT BOX SIZE (CM)	8.8X5.1X10.8
OUTER CARTON SIZE (CM)	28X23.5X39
QUANTITY IN BOX (INNER)	10
QUANTITY PER CARTON (OUTER)	40
INTRACODE	9017801000
COUNTRY OF ORIGIN	CHN
TOTAL CO2(KG)	2.66
PRODUCT CATEGORY	Tools & Torches
PRODUCT SUBCATEGORY	Measuring tapes
SOCIAL AUDITS	BSCI